CLUD
Domus Line S.r.l.
Via Maestri del Lavoro, 1
I-33080 Porcia (Pordenone)
www.domusline.com 36W-72W / 12Vdc-24Vdc
M
0
0

Wiring 4000mm Trio male
back-door sensor
Type Code Model
Type A 1184801/S Distributor 3 slot Micro24 female | cable 150mm Micro24 male
Type B 1183603/S Distributor 10 slot Micro12 female | cable 150mm Micro24 male
Type C 1170601/S Cable 100mm Micro24 male | Micro12 female
CLUD ECB is a control unit for single-colour LED luminaires, designed for configurations with
multiple sensors (IR-1). Black (infrared) sensors, which can be installed flush in a 10mm diameter
hole or surface-mounted using the support bracket provided, automatically switch the lights
on and off when the door behind which they are installed is opened or closed. The electronic
control module features dual inputs (max 3A or 5A), three Micro24 female outputs (max 3A | 72W
@24VDC), and three sensor slots with Trio connection system. It comes with a 500mm power
cable and a Micro24 male connector connected to the 3A input, supporting a total load of 72W
@24VDC. On request, CLUD ECB can be supplied pre-wired in a “daisy-chain” configuration
with a power supply connected to the @5A input, allowing the total load to increase to 120W
for @24VDC luminaires (or 60W @12VDC). To use CLUD ECB for controlling single-colour LED
luminaires @12VDC, adapter cables are available to connect to the Micro24 outputs and configure
them for the Micro12 system, with a total load capacity of 36W. Distributors for increasing the
number of outputs on each Micro24 female connector are also available separately. Power supply
not included, to be ordered separately.
multi-sensor control unit
1
2
3
IN-1
IN-2
IN-3
OUT-1
OUT-2
OUT-3
MODE 1
1
2
3
IN-1
IN-2
IN-3
OUT-1
OUT-2
OUT-3
MODE 2
1
2
3
IN-1
IN-2
IN-3
OUT-1
OUT-2
OUT-3
MODE 3
OUT-2 OUT-3OUT-1
IN-1 IN-2 IN-3
OUT-2 OUT-3OUT-1
IN-1 IN-2 IN-3
OUT-2 OUT-3OUT-1
IN-1 IN-2 IN-3
OUT-2 OUT-3OUT-1
IN-1 IN-2 IN-3
OUT-2 OUT-3OUT-1
IN-1 IN-2 IN-3
OUT-2 OUT-3OUT-1
IN-1 IN-2 IN-3
2_
IR-1 (infrared limit switch) sensors activate the switching on and off of luminaires connected to the CLUD